www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVIA

INDIA

SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 2/2011

M/S. ARYA POUCHERS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s) UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 3/2011 T.C.(C) No. 4/2011 T.C.(C) No. 5/2011

Date: 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ranjit Raut, Adv. Ms. Bina Gupta , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Certificate of service is awaited from the High Court. List again on 17.10.2014.

> (PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.26

09:40:30 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com